
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 41 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70041913 5PSSDB 18.45 4.30 79.33

70041936 P14 - (73899) Lamar ISD Elementary # 33 7PSSDB 18.40 3.45 63.48

70041963 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.39 3.10 57.01

70041971 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 18.37 4.30 78.99

70042006 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 18.31 3.85 70.49

70042018 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 18.41 3.95 72.72

70042032 P14 - (84055) Twinwood Distribution III 5PSSDB 18.90 4.30 81.27

70042051 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.90 3.10 58.59

70042064 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 18.83 4.30 80.97

70042089 P14 - (86656) Candela South Det 5PSSDB 18.90 3.10 58.59

70042103 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 18.82 3.75 70.58

70042128 P14 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates 7PSSDB 18.86 4.15 78.27

70042154 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.86 4.15 78.27

70042180 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.82 3.10 58.34

70042188 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.85 4.15 78.23

70042210 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.86 3.45 65.07

70042234 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.82 3.10 58.34

70042245 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 18.94 3.75 71.03

70042263 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.87 4.15 78.31

70042285 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.91 3.45 65.24

70042303 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.84 3.10 58.40

70042312 P14 - (93959) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 18.88 4.30 81.18

70042336 P14 - (94048) Candela WP 5PSSDB 18.89 3.10 58.56

70042344 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 18.91 4.30 81.31

70042368 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 18.84 4.30 81.01

70042397 P14 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates 7PSSDB 18.56 4.15 77.02

70042422 P14 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055 5PSSDB 18.88 3.95 74.58

70042455 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 18.84 4.30 81.01

70042483 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 18.82 3.95 74.34

70042500 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.76 3.45 64.72

70042522 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.86 4.15 78.27

70042534 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.80 3.45 64.86

70042543 P14 - (93959) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 18.85 4.30 81.06

70042565 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.90 3.10 58.59

70042583 P14 - (83488) Jordan Ranch Blvd St Ded Sec 1 7PSSDB 18.83 4.15 78.14

70042607 P14 - (89269) Kingsland Boulevard and Cane Island Parkway Improv 5PSSDB 18.90 3.95 74.66

Settlement
of payment
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P14 - (84055) Twinwood Distribution III



70042646 P14 - (93959) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 18.87 4.30 81.14

70042673 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.92 3.10 58.65

70042692 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 18.93 4.30 81.40

70042725 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 18.94 3.85 72.92

70042746 7PSSDB 18.89 4.30 81.23

2946.17

5% -147.31

SUBTOTAL 2798.86

-$538.08

TOTAL $2260.78

P14 - (93783) Cardiff Lot 4 Baseball

Fuel


	10-13-2023 to 10-19-2023



